

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

(IA NO.4/2015-PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND GROUNDS)

SLP (C) No.34962-34964/2015 (III)

SLP (C) No. 34955-34957/2015 (III)

SLP (C) No.36240/2015 (III)

SLP (C) No.36252/2015 (III)

SLP (C) No.912/2016 (III)

SLP (C) No.18386/2016 (III)

SLP (C) No.18387/2016 (III)

SLP (C) No.2879-2880/2018 (III)

Date : 13-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Ms.Sucheta, Adv.
Mr.Ujjaval Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Anupam Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr.Aniket Sheth, Adv.
M/s. Aura & Co., AOR

Mr.Jatin Zaveri, AOR

Ms.Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, AOR

Mr.Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG
 Mr.Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
 Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms.Jesal Wahi, Adv.
 Ms.Vishakha, Adv.
 Mr.Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
 Ms.Nishit Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms.Anshul Sharma, Adv.
 Mr.Shrey Kapoor, Adv.
 M/s.Aura & Co.

Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr.Vivek Jain, Adv.
 Mr.Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.
 Ms.Gunika Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
 Mr.Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Sumit Nagpal, Adv.

Mr.Nachiketa Joshi, AOR

Mr.Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mrs.Sumita Ray, AOR

Mr.Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R**

List the matters on Tuesday, 13th November, 2018.

**(Ashok Raj Singh)
 Court Master**

**(Chander Bala)
 Court Master**